
 
1 652 Isaac  Correo  Hdez. COCAN  La Esperanza 2032284  Socio 1:10:16

1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(45) 5(39) 6(34) 7(33) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(51) 12(50) 13(48) 14(47) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(36) 19(38) F

2:49 6:08 9:00 11:53 14:09 23:24 26:55 28:10 30:30 31:55 35:27 37:29 44:03 47:43 52:44 56:16 58:57 1:02:44 1:07:22 1:10:16

2:49 3:19 2:52 2:53 2:16 9:15 3:31 1:15 2:20 1:25 3:32 2:02 6:34 3:40 5:01 3:32 2:41 3:47 4:38 2:54

2 242 Angel  Alexis  Reyes  Martín COCAN  La Esperanza 2032281  Socio 1:13:08
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(45) 5(39) 6(34) 7(33) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(51) 12(50) 13(48) 14(47) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(36) 19(38) F

2:07 4:11 8:06 11:31 14:55 22:28 26:40 28:10 30:52 32:26 35:42 37:57 43:17 47:24 53:42 58:04 1:01:40 1:06:24 1:10:13 1:13:08

2:07 2:04 3:55 3:25 3:24 7:33 4:12 1:30 2:42 1:34 3:16 2:15 5:20 4:07 6:18 4:22 3:36 4:44 3:49 2:55

3 86 Julio  Ferreiro  Fdez COCAN  La Esperanza 2032303  Socio 1:16:25
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(45) 5(39) 6(34) 7(33) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(51) 12(50) 13(48) 14(47) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(36) 19(38) F

2:43 4:33 7:58 10:50 12:58 20:04 23:39 24:52 26:38 28:07 31:16 33:15 35:43 40:31 46:01 50:39 55:19 58:58 1:13:56 1:16:25

2:43 1:50 3:25 2:52 2:08 7:06 3:35 1:13 1:46 1:29 3:09 1:59 2:28 4:48 5:30 4:38 4:40 3:39 14:58 2:29

4 1361 Manuel  Delgado  Pérez COCAN  La Esperanza 2032273  Socio 1:17:20
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(45) 5(39) 6(34) 7(33) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(51) 12(50) 13(48) 14(47) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(36) 19(38) F

7:52 9:44 12:45 16:13 19:19 25:38 28:55 30:36 32:39 34:23 37:54 39:24 45:14 48:50 56:02 1:00:12 1:03:40 1:08:09 1:14:24 1:17:20

7:52 1:52 3:01 3:28 3:06 6:19 3:17 1:41 2:03 1:44 3:31 1:30 5:50 3:36 7:12 4:10 3:28 4:29 6:15 2:56

5 682 Aday  Mendoza  Silva COCAN  La Esperanza 2032271  Socio 1:29:32
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(45) 5(39) 6(34) 7(33) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(51) 12(50) 13(48) 14(47) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(36) 19(38) F

10:45 15:33 19:19 22:28 25:37 33:18 40:44 44:21 47:39 49:13 53:14 55:37 58:43 1:04:03 1:09:59 1:14:00 1:17:23 1:22:00 1:26:15 1:29:32

10:45 4:48 3:46 3:09 3:09 7:41 7:26 3:37 3:18 1:34 4:01 2:23 3:06 5:20 5:56 4:01 3:23 4:37 4:15 3:17

6 44 Carlos  del  Rio  Kafruni COCAN  La Esperanza 2032308  Socio 1:32:25
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(45) 5(39) 6(34) 7(33) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(51) 12(50) 13(48) 14(47) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(36) 19(38) F

5:07 8:07 11:45 20:17 23:23 29:42 34:22 36:04 41:46 42:55 46:49 49:59 52:54 57:55 1:05:50 1:09:57 1:16:54 1:21:33 1:27:41 1:32:25

5:07 3:00 3:38 8:32 3:06 6:19 4:40 1:42 5:42 1:09 3:54 3:10 2:55 5:01 7:55 4:07 6:57 4:39 6:08 4:44

7 71 Pedro  Pablo  Ranz Vega COCAN  La Esperanza 2032276  Socio 1:42:26
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(45) 5(39) 6(34) 7(33) 8(55) 9(54) 10(53) 11(51) 12(50) 13(48) 14(47) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(36) 19(38) F

3:07 6:20 10:00 13:58 17:21 28:55 34:28 36:03 38:13 39:35 44:29 46:34 50:35 58:05 1:04:01 1:09:08 1:15:05 1:19:38 1:38:17 1:42:26

3:07 3:13 3:40 3:58 3:23 11:34 5:33 1:35 2:10 1:22 4:54 2:05 4:01 7:30 5:56 5:07 5:57 4:33 18:39 4:09

1 679 Sebastian  Albert  Martino COCAN  La Esperanza 2032299  Socio 1:52:09
1(49) 2(48) 3(47) 4(46) 5(42) 6(44) 7(45) 8(50) 9(51) 10(53) 11(54) 12(55) 13(33) 14(34) 15(35) 16(39) 17(41) 18(43) 19(52) F *45

10:12 14:36 19:27 21:42 25:10 30:29 31:20 43:19 45:06 50:31 54:54 57:48 59:57 1:05:50 1:09:25 1:19:06 1:23:10 1:36:46 1:48:33 1:52:09 28:54

10:12 4:24 4:51 2:15 3:28 5:19 0:51 11:59 1:47 5:25 4:23 2:54 2:09 5:53 3:35 9:41 4:04 13:36 11:47 3:36

1 687 German  / Carlos COCAN  La Esperanza 2032265  Socio 1:47:02
1(38) 2(39) 3(44) 4(46) 5(48) 6(50) 7(51) 8(53) 9(54) 10(55) 11(33) 12(32) 13(31) 14(35) 15(36) 16(40) 17(41) 18(49) 19(52) F

7:03 11:09 12:14 17:46 23:03 31:17 34:13 45:49 49:03 53:39 56:05 1:02:20 1:05:43 1:14:58 1:20:43 1:24:34 1:26:52 1:35:51 1:43:32 1:47:02

7:03 4:06 1:05 5:32 5:17 8:14 2:56 11:36 3:14 4:36 2:26 6:15 3:23 9:15 5:45 3:51 2:18 8:59 7:41 3:30

1 256 Juana  T. Diaz Armas COCAN  La Esperanza 2032270  Socio 1:14:41
1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(33) 6(32) 7(31) 8(35) 9(36) 10(40) 11(41) 12(44) 13(45) 14(38) F

1:46 4:31 8:47 12:31 16:24 24:17 28:33 40:57 47:55 53:43 56:37 1:02:41 1:05:17 1:09:35 1:14:41

1:46 2:45 4:16 3:44 3:53 7:53 4:16 12:24 6:58 5:48 2:54 6:04 2:36 4:18 5:06

XXI Campeonato de Orientación Isla de Tenerife ( 20 12 ) 
 5ª Prueba "Las Raices" 20/05/2012

ELITE

H21

PAREJAS

D35



 

XXI Campeonato de Orientación Isla de Tenerife ( 20 12 ) 
 5ª Prueba "Las Raices" 20/05/2012

1 1415 Hazael Gonzalez  Martin COCAN  La Esperanza 2032261  Socio 1:21:20
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(34) 11(38) 12(44) 13(47) 14(48) 15(50) 16(51) 17(53) 18(54) F

7:28 11:53 15:30 24:34 28:14 32:55 38:11 40:56 44:58 49:06 53:30 56:22 1:01:31 1:05:03 1:08:41 1:10:40 1:14:43 1:19:35 1:21:20

7:28 4:25 3:37 9:04 3:40 4:41 5:16 2:45 4:02 4:08 4:24 2:52 5:09 3:32 3:38 1:59 4:03 4:52 1:45

2 59 Ramiro  Perez Dominguez COCAN  La Esperanza 2032266  Socio 1:36:36
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(34) 11(38) 12(44) 13(47) 14(48) 15(50) 16(51) 17(53) 18(54) F *50

7:12 17:40 21:34 28:16 31:41 36:35 41:17 43:29 49:16 53:55 57:21 1:01:26 1:09:33 1:19:49 1:22:35 1:24:35 1:28:40 1:34:47 1:36:36 1:13:47

7:12 10:28 3:54 6:42 3:25 4:54 4:42 2:12 5:47 4:39 3:26 4:05 8:07 10:16 2:46 2:00 4:05 6:07 1:49

3 674 Nayo  Tarne  Cue COCAN  La Esperanza 249007  Federado 1:50:58
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(34) 11(38) 12(44) 13(47) 14(48) 15(50) 16(51) 17(53) 18(54) F

5:09 8:08 14:31 20:33 24:56 31:02 38:53 41:30 46:49 56:38 1:05:02 1:08:53 1:18:02 1:27:01 1:32:01 1:34:55 1:44:09 1:47:42 1:50:58

5:09 2:59 6:23 6:02 4:23 6:06 7:51 2:37 5:19 9:49 8:24 3:51 9:09 8:59 5:00 2:54 9:14 3:33 3:16

4 1359 José  antonio  Plasencia  Cruz COCAN  La Esperanza 2032290  Socio 2:21:28
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(34) 11(38) 12(44) 13(47) 14(48) 15(50) 16(51) 17(53) 18(54) F

9:18 32:16 37:03 44:05 49:27 58:57 1:04:50 1:09:39 1:15:20 1:25:56 1:32:26 1:35:38 1:42:22 1:53:28 2:00:03 2:05:43 2:12:43 2:16:55 2:21:28

9:18 22:58 4:47 7:02 5:22 9:30 5:53 4:49 5:41 10:36 6:30 3:12 6:44 11:06 6:35 5:40 7:00 4:12 4:33

5 3 Juan  C. Hdez Garcia COCAN  La Esperanza 2032269  Socio 2:32:24
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(34) 11(38) 12(44) 13(47) 14(48) 15(50) 16(51) 17(53) 18(54) F

6:07 11:46 21:57 31:06 38:12 49:12 58:04 1:03:52 1:12:53 1:22:17 1:41:44 1:47:47 1:58:58 2:08:40 2:14:11 2:17:37 2:24:16 2:28:10 2:32:24

6:07 5:39 10:11 9:09 7:06 11:00 8:52 5:48 9:01 9:24 19:27 6:03 11:11 9:42 5:31 3:26 6:39 3:54 4:14

6 79 Jose  Pedro  Felipe  Hormigo COCAN  La Esperanza 2032262  Socio 2:32:55
1(49) 2(46) 3(42) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(31) 8(32) 9(33) 10(34) 11(38) 12(44) 13(47) 14(48) 15(50) 16(51) 17(53) 18(54) F

6:11 11:49 21:58 31:01 38:10 49:10 58:04 1:03:43 1:12:49 1:22:17 1:41:15 1:47:52 1:58:56 2:08:51 2:14:03 2:17:34 2:24:13 2:28:24 2:32:55

6:11 5:38 10:09 9:03 7:09 11:00 8:54 5:39 9:06 9:28 18:58 6:37 11:04 9:55 5:12 3:31 6:39 4:11 4:31

1 1644 Tony  Cuesta COCAN La Esperanza 2032280  Socio 1:20:03
1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(33) 6(32) 7(31) 8(35) 9(36) 10(40) 11(41) 12(44) 13(45) 14(38) F

1:05 3:53 7:08 11:35 14:17 28:27 34:05 46:52 53:12 58:53 1:02:16 1:08:12 1:10:51 1:15:11 1:20:03

1:05 2:48 3:15 4:27 2:42 14:10 5:38 12:47 6:20 5:41 3:23 5:56 2:39 4:20 4:52

2 22 Juan  Carlos  Amador  Amador COCAN  La Esperanza 2032263  Socio 1:23:16
1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(33) 6(32) 7(31) 8(35) 9(36) 10(40) 11(41) 12(44) 13(45) 14(38) F

2:15 5:17 13:49 17:32 21:18 27:40 32:02 43:38 49:39 55:29 1:00:25 1:06:39 1:11:06 1:16:06 1:23:16

2:15 3:02 8:32 3:43 3:46 6:22 4:22 11:36 6:01 5:50 4:56 6:14 4:27 5:00 7:10

3 1477 Remberto  Rguez.  Monesdeoca COCAN  La Esperanza 2032306  Socio 1:39:28
1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(33) 6(32) 7(31) 8(35) 9(36) 10(40) 11(41) 12(44) 13(45) 14(38) F

1:52 5:25 9:16 13:15 16:46 26:59 31:52 54:25 1:02:15 1:15:09 1:19:28 1:24:24 1:26:58 1:30:50 1:39:28

1:52 3:33 3:51 3:59 3:31 10:13 4:53 22:33 7:50 12:54 4:19 4:56 2:34 3:52 8:38

4 1499 José  Mª. Carralero  Jaime COCAN  La Esperanza 2032286  Socio Error  en tarj.
1(52) 2(53) 3(54) 4(55) 5(33) 6(32) 7(31) 8(35) 9(36) 10(40) 11(41) 12(44) 13(45) 14(38) F

2:37 8:05 12:34 22:13 27:11 49:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:02:26

2:37 5:28 4:29 9:39 4:58 22:38 12:37

H35

H45


